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» Serving Hawaii with Quality Wood Louver Products Since 1967 =

> Large Local Inventory > Fast and Friendly Service




Jiffy Set Shutter Shoppe, a
Division of JBL Hawaii LTD
has been serving Hawaii with
high quality wood louver
door products since 1967.
We maintain a large local
inventory of wood louver
doors and panels that can

be assembled into swinging
and bi-folding units for quick
delivery. These ventilated
units are perfect for many
residential and commercial
applications; wardrobe
closets, room partitions,
laundry rooms, utility access
and more. Available in our
standard 1-1/4" slat blade
and a 2-1/4" Plantation louver
blade version for a designer
appearance. Jiffy Set is your
full service wood louver door
supplier and we can provide
the right product for any

application.




2-1/4" Pine Plantation Louver Singlefold

The Jiffy Set 2-1/4” Blade Pine Plantation two panel Louver
Singlefold units are 1-3/8" thick providing extreme quality and
elegance to any opening. The larger louver blades create a
high-end statement and offer superior ventilation. If you are
looking for a designer appearance, this is the right product.
Available in both louver over louver or louver over raised panel
designs. Offered in many standard sizes and are ready for
staining or painting.
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2-1/4" Pine Plantation Louver over Louver Singlefold

Description Net Finished Opening
2068 Plantation Louver Singlefold 24-1/2"x 80"
2668 Plantation Louver Singlefold 30-1/2"x 80"
3068 Plantation Louver Singlefold 36-1/2"x 80"

2-1/4" Pine Plantation Louver over Raised Panel Singlefold

Description Net Finished Opening
2068 Plantation Louver/Panel Singlefold 24-1/2"x 80"
2668 Plantation Louver/Panel Singlefold 30-1/2"x 80"
3068 Plantation Louver/Panel Singlefold 36-1/2"x 80"

2-1/4" Pine Plantation Louver Bifold

The Jiffy Set 2-1/4”" Blade Pine Plantation four panel Louver
Bifold units are 1-3/8" thick providing extreme quality and
elegance to any opening. The larger louver blades create a
high-end statement and offers superior ventilation. If you are
looking for a designer appearance for a larger opening, this is
the right product. Available in both louver over louver or louver
over raised panel designs. Offered in many standard sizes and
are ready for staining or painting.

2-1/4" Pine Plantation Louver over Louver Bifold

Description Net Finished Opening
4068 Plantation Louver Bifold 48-1/2"x 80"
5068 Plantation Louver Bifold 60-1/2"x 80"
6068 Plantation Louver Bifold 72-1/2"x 80"

2-1/4" Pine Plantation Louver over Raised Panel Bifold

Description Net Finished Opening
4068 Plantation Louver/Panel Bifold 48-1/2"x 80"
5068 Plantation Louver/Panel Bifold 60-1/2"x 80"
6068 Plantation Louver/Panel Bifold 72-1/2"x 80"




1-3/8" Thick Pine Plantation Louver Passage Doors

These 1-3/8"Thick Pine Plantation Louver interior passage doors feature 2-1/4" blade
pine louvers provide an elegant appearance. These high end louver doors are available

in louver over louver
or louver over raised
panel designs.
Perfect for closets,
bathrooms or
anywhere ventilation
is required. Clear
pine veneers are
ready for stain or
paint.

1-1/4"” Pine Slat Louver Singlefold

1-3/8" Pine Plantation Louver over Louver Passage Doors

Description

1668 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
2068 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
2468 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
2668 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
2868 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
3068 Pine 1-3/8 Plantaton Louver/Louver Door
2070 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
2670 Pine 1-3/8 Plantaton Louver/Louver Door
3070 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
1680 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
2080 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
2680 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
2880 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door
3080 Pine 1-3/8 Plantation Louver/Louver Door

Actual Net

Door Panel Dimension

18" x 80"
24"x 80"
28"x 80"
30"x 80"
32"x 80"
36"x 80"
24"x 84"
30"x 84"
36"x 84"
18"x 96"
24"x 96"
30"x 96"
32"x 96"
36"x 96"

Our 1-1/4"Blade Pine Slat Louver two panel Singlefold units feature superior quality over
common wood louver door products. They are 1-3/8” thick and available in louver over
louver panels or louver over raised wood panel designs. Great for adding ventilation and an

enhanced appearance
for any opening. Ready
for stain or paint.

1-1/4" Pine Slat Louver over Louver Singlefold
Net Finished Opening

Description

1668 Slat Louver Singlefold
2068 Slat Louver Singlefold
2468 Slat Louver Singlefold
2668 Slat Louver Singlefold
2868 Slat Louver Singlefold
21068 Slat Louver Singlefold
3068 Slat Louver Singlefold
3668 Slat Louver Singlefold
4068 Slat Louver Singlefold
2070 Slat Louver Singlefold
2670 Slat Louver Singlefold
3070 Slat Louver Singlefold
2080 Slat Louver Singlefold
2680 Slat Louver Singlefold
3080 Slat Louver Singlefold

18-1/2"x 80"
24-1/2"x 80"
28-1/2"x 80"
30-1/2"x 80"
32-1/2"x 80"
34-1/2"x 80"
36-1/2"x 80"
42-1/2"x 80"
48-1/2"x 80"
24-1/2"x 84"
30-1/2"x 84"
36-1/2"x 84"
24-1/2"x 96"
30-1/2"x 96"
36-1/2"x 96"

1-1/4” Pine Slat Louver over Raised Panel Singlefold

Description

Net Finished Opening

2068 Slat Louver/Panel Singlefold
2668 Slat Louver/Panel Singlefold
3068 Slat Louver/Panel Singlefold

24-1/2"x 80"
30-1/2"x 80"
36-1/2"x 80"




1-1/4" Pine Slat Louver Bifold

Our 1-1/4" Blade Pine Slat Louver four panel Bifold units feature

superior quality over common wood louver door products. i i
They are 1-3/8"thick and are available in louver over louver b ’ ¢ ’
or louver over raised wood panel designs. Great for adding f - ] il f |
ventilation and an enhanced appearance for larger openings. ' = H: =
Ready for stain or paint. , f , f
| : J‘
1-1/4” Pine Slat Louver over Louver Bifold ‘ : = e =
Description Net Finished Opening i ‘ i
3068 Slat Louver Bifold 36-1/2"x 80" .
4068 Slat Louver Bifold 48-1/2"x 80"
4868 Slat Louver Bifold 56-1/2"x 80"
5068 Slat Louver Bifold 60-1/2"x 80"
5468 Slat Louver Bifold 64-1/2"x 80" - -
5868 Slat Louver Bifold 68-1/2"x 80"
6068 Slat Louver Bifold 72-1/2"x 80"
7068 Slat Louver Bifold 84-1/2"x 80"
8068 Slat Louver Bifold 96-1/2"x 80"
4070 Slat Louver Bifold 48-1/2"x 84"
5070 Slat Louver Bifold 60-1/2"x 84"
6070 Slat Louver Bifold 72-1/2"x 84"
4080 Slat Louver Bifold 48-1/2"x 96" e = ez
5080 Slat Louver Bifold 60-1/2"x 96" e e
6080 Slat Louver Bifold 72-1/2"x 96" 7. ; 7.
1-1/4” Pine Slat Louver over Raised Panel Bifold = = ‘ — j ‘L
Description Net Finished Opening ; f ; !
4068 Slat Louver/Panel Bifold 48-1/2"x 80" | !
5068 Slat Louver/Panel Bifold 60-1/2"x 80" |
6068 Slat Louver/Panel Bifold 72-1/2"x 80" |‘ ' i
| — -




1-3/8" Thick Pine Louver Passage Doors

These 1-3/8"Thick Pine interior passage doors feature 1-1/4" blade pine louvers

veneers are ready
for stain or paint.

Pine Swinging Café Doors

and are available in louver over louver or louver over raised panel designs.
Perfect for closets, bathrooms or anywhere ventilation is required. Clear pine

1-3/8” Pine Louver over Louver Passage Doors

Actual Net
Description Door Panel Dimension
1468 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 16"x 80"
1668 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 18" x 80"
1868 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 20"x 80"
11068 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 22"x 80"
2068 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 24" x 80"
2268 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 26" x 80"
2468 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 28"x 80"
2668 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 30"x 80"
2868 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 32"x 80"
21068 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 34"x 80"
3068 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 36"x 80"
3068 Pine (Primed) 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 36"x 80"
2070 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 24" x 84"
2670 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 30"x 84"
3070 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 36"x 84"
1680 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 18"x 96"
2080 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 24" x 96"
2480 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 28"x 96"
2680 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 30"x 96"
2880 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 32"x 96"
3080 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Louver Door 36"x 96"

1-3/8” Pine Louver over Raised Panel Passage Doors

Actual Net
Description Door Panel Dimension
1668 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Panel Door 18"x 80"
2068 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Panel Door 24" x 80"
2468 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Panel Door 28"x 80"
2668 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Panel Door 30"x 80"
3068 Pine 1-3/8 Louver/Panel Door 36"x 80"

Pine swinging café doors add classic design to any opening.
Café doors feature 1-1/4" pine louver blades and come with
hardware. Available in four sizes and are ready to paint or stain.

Pine Swinging Café Doors

Description Net Finished Opening
2036 Pine Café Door 24" x 42"
2636 Pine Café Door 30"x 42"
2836 Pine Café Door 32"x 42"
3036 Pine Café Door 36"x 42"




1-3/4" Fir Single Glazed French Door - 10 Lite

Douglas Fir 1-3/4" thick Exterior French Doors add a classic
design element to any application. High quality traditional
single glazed true divided light lite design.

1-3/4" Fir Single Glazed French Door- 10 Lite

Actual Net
Description Door Panel Dimension
2068 Fir 10 Lite French Door 1-3/4 24" x 80"
2668 Fir 10 Lite French Door 1-3/4 30" x 80"
3068 Fir 10 Lite French Door 1-3/4 36"x 80"
3070 Fir 10 Lite French Door 1-3/4 36"x 84"

1-3/4" Fir Single Glazed French Door - One Lite

Douglas Fir 1-3/4" thick Exterior French Doors add a classic
design element to any application. High quality single glazed
full light lite design for maximum viewing area.

1-3/4” Fir Single Glazed French Door - One Lite

Actual Net
Description Door Panel Dimension
2068 Fir One Lite French Door 1-3/4 24" x 80"
2668 Fir One Lite French Door 1-3/4 30"x 80"
2868 Fir One Lite French Door 1-3/4 32"x 80"
3068 Fir One Lite French Door 1-3/4 36" x 80"

3070 Fir One Lite French Door 1-3/4 36"x 84"







